
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hazen Benton Bluestem High School 152.0 260.0 10

2 LEVI SHARP Washburn Rural 155.4 215.0 8

3 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 156.0 210.0 6

4 Grant Ricke Medicine Lodge 152.0 195.0 4

5 FAUSTO PEREZ Washburn Rural 148.6 185.0 2

6 Tristan Burger Larned 151.0 185.0 1

7 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 153.0 165.0 0

8 Levi Corder Clearwater High School 149.1 160.0 0

9 Devin McConnell Central Christian 153.0 155.0 0

10 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 155.0 0

11 Gavin Coleman Riverton High School 156.0 150.0 0

12 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 145.0 0

13 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 154.8 145.0 0

14 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 155.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 FAUSTO PEREZ Washburn Rural 148.6 315.0 10

2 Tristan Burger Larned 151.0 300.0 8

3 Gavin Coleman Riverton High School 156.0 300.0 6

4 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 156.0 300.0 4

5 LEVI SHARP Washburn Rural 155.4 275.0 2

6 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 153.0 270.0 1

7 Devin McConnell Central Christian 153.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Levi Corder Clearwater High School 149.1 240.0 0

9 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 215.0 0

10 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 154.8 215.0 0

11 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 0 0

12 Hazen Benton Bluestem High School 152.0 0 0

13 Grant Ricke Medicine Lodge 152.0 0 0

14 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 155.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tristan Burger Larned 151.0 225.0 10

2 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 156.0 220.0 8

3 Grant Ricke Medicine Lodge 152.0 210.0 6

4 LEVI SHARP Washburn Rural 155.4 210.0 4

5 Levi Corder Clearwater High School 149.1 205.0 2

6 Gavin Coleman Riverton High School 156.0 200.0 1

7 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 153.0 195.0 0

8 FAUSTO PEREZ Washburn Rural 148.6 190.0 0

9 Devin McConnell Central Christian 153.0 170.0 0

10 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 154.8 155.0 0

11 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 155.0 0

12 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 0 0

13 Hazen Benton Bluestem High School 152.0 0 0

14 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 155.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tristan Burger Larned 151.0 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 JT Ohlson Bennington Bulldogs 156.0 730.0 0

3 LEVI SHARP Washburn Rural 155.4 700.0 0

4 FAUSTO PEREZ Washburn Rural 148.6 690.0 0

5 Hazen Benton Bluestem High School 152.0 260.0 0

6 Grant Ricke Medicine Lodge 152.0 405.0 0

7 Gavin Coleman Riverton High School 156.0 650.0 0

8 Levi Corder Clearwater High School 149.1 605.0 0

9 Tyler Zustiak Riverton High School 153.0 630.0 0

10 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 150.0 515.0 0

11 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 151.2 155.0 0

12 Devin McConnell Central Christian 153.0 575.0 0

13 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 154.8 515.0 0

14 Koby Smith-McCallister Riverton High School 155.0 0 0


